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R J Riches Family Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2145 Highway Ave, Saint Paul, United States
+17637803888,+17637803895 - http:/lwww.rjrichesrestaurant.com/

The menu of R J Riches Family from Saint Paul includes 195 courses. On average the courses or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $7.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. R J Riches in Mounds View,
MN, is an esteemed American restaurant known for its inviting atmosphere and delicious food, earning an
impressive average rating of 4.2 stars. Open today from 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a delightful
meal. To ensure you don’t miss out on a table, be sure to call ahead at (763) 780-3888 to reserve your spot.
Coffee lovers will also appreciate the quality brews available. If you're looking for similar dining experiences,
consider exploring AREPA BITE LATIN FOOD and McDonald's. Have you dined at R J Riches before? We'd love
to hear about your experiencel.
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R J Riches Family Menu

Entrées

BUFFALO BURGER

Soups

HOMEMADE SOUPS

Pasta

MACARONI CHEESE

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Vegetarian
GARDEN BURGER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Extras

HOMEMADE CHILI

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Seafood

WALLEYE

A La Carte

CEREAL

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

$11.0

$5.8

$3.6

$8.0

$9.9

$10.0

$6.0

$7.0

$17.0

$3.0

Sauces

GRAVY

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Pizza
CHICKEN HOLLANDAISE

Specialties

GARDEN STIR FRY

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

From The Grill

RIBS

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Main Course

BABY SHRIMP

Pies

NUT

Dishes

PITA VEGGIE

$3.4

$11.5

$10.0

$8.3

$11.0

$1.7

$8.0

$8.0

$11.0
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Potatoes
HASH BROWNS

Gyros

GYROS

Biscuits

CHOCOLATE CHIP NUT

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT

Dinner
ROAST BEEF DINNER

Brunch

STEAK AND EGGS

Soup And Salads

SOUP, SALAD, BREAD

Bread

BAGEL

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Burgers & Hot Dogs

CORN DOG

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO

$8.6

$8.3

$10.0

$9.0

$12.0

$8.8

$3.0

$3.5

$2.3

Refreshments

BUTTERMILK $6.8
Eggs

TWO EGGS WITH TOAST $4.3

Mains - Breakfast

BACON CHEESE OMELETTE $11.0
Hot Dishes
VEGGIE BREAKFAST $11.0

Popular Items

TWO CORN DOGS $7.5
Plates
CHICKEN BREAST BBQ $11.0

Lunch Entrées

LIVER AND ONIONS $11.8
3-Egg Omelets
MEAT LOVER'S OMELETTE $16.0

Tantalizing Appetizers

CHICKEN DRUMMIES $8.0
Three Egg Omelettes
HAM CHEESE OMELETTE $8.0

Seafood Combinations
Shrimp

SHRIMP FEAST $10.3
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Vegan Brunch
SAUSAGE PATTIES

Dinners, With Your Choice
Of 2 Sides

PORK CHOP DINNER $15.0
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.3
Nigiri And Sashimi

EGG OMELETTE

Extra Ingredients

SMOKED, ITALIAN OR GYROS $4.0

Signature Breakfast

SMOKED SAUSAGE EGGS $11.0

Burger And Sandwiches
ITALIAN PATTY $5.0

Desserts - Ice Cream
MALTS SHAKES $5.3

Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER $9.9
Senior Breakfast

TWO EGGS SPUDS $8.0
Breakfast Waffles

MALTED WAFFLE $7.3

Deli Specialties

CLUB DELUXE $10.3
Senior Dinners
¥ LB. CHOPPED SIRLOIN $9.0

Premium Omelettes

HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE $10.0

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES

Skillet Specials

CHEDDAR CHEESE SKILLET $9.7

Breakfast Menu Specials

GYROS BREAKFAST $11.0

Chefs Recommended

Entrees
STIR FRY $11.0

Eggs/ Omelettes

5ITEM OMELETTE $12.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA $4.0
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Charcoal Hearth

CHOPPED SIRLOIN $11.6
Country Morning Specials
SUNRISE BREAKFAST $8.6
Hearty Breakfast - Eggs
And Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE $11.0
Desserts

LEMON MERINGUE PIE $3.8
DISH OF ICE CREAM $3.0
Mains

SOUTHWEST OMELETTE $10.0
ATLANTIC COD $14.0

Main Courses

BISCUITS AND GRAVY $9.0
FISH DINNER $8.6
Toast

FRENCH TOAST $6.0
TOAST $2.3
Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH $9.8
FRIED FISH $5.0
Soft Drinks

LEMONADE $2.3

JUICE $3.3

Paleo Bars

APPLE CINNAMON $7.8
PECAN PIE $3.8
Main

PORK TENDERLOIN $10.6
HOMEMADE CARAMEL ROLL $3.0
Hot Drinks

COFFEE

TEA

Dinners

GYROS DINNER $12.6
8 OUNCE SIRLOIN STEAK $10.0
Skillets

GREEK SKILLET $11.3
R. J. SKILLET $10.4

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $2.0
BOTTLED WATER $1.3
GATORADE $2.2
Breakfast

TWO EGGS $4.3

STEAK & EGGS
SCRAMBLED EGGS

Starters
SPICY CHICKEN SALAD $10.0
BROASTED CHICKEN $11.5
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BBQ PORK RIBS

Uncategorized
PANCAKE FEAST
ITALIAN SKILLET
BAKED HAM DINNER

Hearty Breakfasts

RICHES BREAKFAST
SPUDS VEGGIES
RICHES CHALLENGE
SPUDS DELIGHT
BISCUITS NO EGGS

Salads

CHEF SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
RICHES SALAD

TUNA SALAD

GARDEN SALAD
COLESLAW

Burger

RICHES ROYAL BURGER
RICHES BEEF BURGER
KRAUT BURGER

BACON CHEESE BURGER
PATTY MELT
CHEESEBURGER

Beverages
COFFEE OR HOT TEA
2% MILK

$17.0

$10.0
$12.0
$10.6

$9.5
$10.0
$11.0
$8.6
$6.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$9.3
$4.3
$3.0

$9.9
$9.6
$9.9
$9.9
$9.9

$2.4
$2.0

ROOT BEER FLOAT
BOTTLED SODA
BOTTLED LIPTON TEA
PROPEL FITNESS WATER

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS
POTATO SKINS
ENGLISH MUFFIN

HASH BROWNS OR AMERICAN
FRIES

HAM, BACON, SAUSAGE

SMOKED OR SPICY SAUSAGE,
GYROS

SAUSAGE LINKS OR PATTIES

Dessert
BLUEBERRY PIE
FRUIT PIES

ICE CREAM SUNDAES
PANCAKE

FRESH FRUIT SALAD
CREPES

WAFFLE

Omelettes

X RICHES OMELETTE

4 . &~ GYROS OMELETTE

»” TURKEY MELT
OMELETTE

BROCCOLI HOLLANDAISE
OMELETTE

DENVER OMELETTE
SAUSAGE CHEESE OMELETTE

$3.0
$1.7
$1.9
$2.0

$6.3
$9.0
$2.6

$4.3
$4.3
$5.0

$2.3

$7.8
$3.4
$4.0
$5.5

$11.0
$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$9.8
$11.0
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CHEESE OMELETTE $9.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SIRLOIN STEAK $11.6
TOSTADAS
TUNA STEAK
SALAD
SOUP
ROAST BEEF
BURGER
MEAT
CHICKEN
PIZZA
TURKEY
PANINI
FISH
Sandwiches
S ::-_ STEAK SANDWICH $10.6
ﬁ TUNA MELT $9.8
TURKEY MELT $9.8
HOT BEEF SANDWICH $9.8
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $10.0
GRILLED HAM CHEESE $9.8
GRILLED CHEESE $7.0
CLASSIC BLT $9.0
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH $8.0

HAM SANDWICH

$8.0

TURKEY SANDWICH
BEEF SANDWICH
GYROS SANDWICH
HINDENBURG

PITA CHICKEN MELT
CHICKEN TENDER MELT

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE CHIP
COTTAGE CHEESE
CHICKEN BREAST

OATMEAL
VEGETABLES
CHEESE

MILK

BACON

BEEF

BUTTER
FRUIT
CHOCOLATE
PORK MEAT
CHEDDAR CHEESE
HAM

CORNED BEEF
SAUSAGE
CHEDDAR

$8.0
$8.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$10.6

$9.6

$3.5

$7.8
$3.0
$9.8
$3.5
$1.0
$1.8
$1.3
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R J Riches Family

2145 Highway Ave, Saint Paul, Opening Hours:

United States Wednesday 08:00-15:00
Thursday 08:00-15:00
Friday 08:00-15:00
Saturday 08:00-15:00
Sunday 08:00-15:00
Tuesday 08:00-15:00
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