R. J. Riches Family Restaurant





R J Riches Family Menu

https://menuweb.menu 2145 Highway Ave, Saint Paul, United States +17637803888,+17637803895 - http://www.rjrichesrestaurant.com/



The menu of R J Riches Family from Saint Paul includes 195 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$7.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. R J Riches in Mounds View, MN, is an esteemed American restaurant known for its inviting atmosphere and delicious food, earning an impressive average rating of 4.2 stars. Open today from 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a delightful meal. To ensure you don't miss out on a table, be sure to call ahead at (763) 780-3888 to reserve your spot. Coffee lovers will also appreciate the quality brews available. If you're looking for similar dining experiences, consider exploring AREPA BITE LATIN FOOD and McDonald's. Have you dined at R J Riches before? We'd love to hear about your experience!.

FRENCH FRIES

	1	
		1
		70
	0	2
•		

Entrées BUFFALO BURGER	\$11.0	Sauces	
Soups HOMEMADE SOUPS	\$5.8	Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE	\$3.4
Pasta		Pizza	
MACARONI CHEESE	\$3.6	CHICKEN HOLLANDAISE	\$11.5
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Specialties GARDEN STIR FRY	\$10.0
HAMBURGER	\$8.0	Chicken Dishes	
Vegetarian		CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.3
GARDEN BURGER	\$9.9	Steaks	
Salad		COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$11.0
TACO SALAD	\$10.0	From The Grill	
Extras		RIBS	
HOMEMADE CHILI	\$6.0	Indian	
Snacks		SOFT DRINKS	\$1.7
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.0	Main Course	
Seafood		BABY SHRIMP	\$8.0
WALLEYE	\$17.0	Pies	
A La Carte		NUT	\$8.0
CEREAL	\$3.0	Dishes	
Starters & Salads		PITA VEGGIE	\$11.0

1
O V V V

\$10.3

Potatoes HASH BROWNS		Refreshments BUTTERMILK \$6.8
Gyros GYROS	\$8.6	Eggs TWO EGGS WITH TOAST \$4.3
Biscuits CHOCOLATE CHIP NUT	\$8.3	Mains - Breakfast BACON CHEESE OMELETTE \$11.0
American Food EGGS BENEDICT	\$10.0	Hot Dishes VEGGIE BREAKFAST \$11.0
Dinner ROAST BEEF DINNER	\$9.0	Popular Items TWO CORN DOGS \$7.5
Brunch STEAK AND EGGS	\$12.0	Plates CHICKEN BREAST BBQ \$11.0
Soup And Salads SOUP, SALAD, BREAD	\$8.8	LUNCH Entrées LIVER AND ONIONS \$11.8
Bread	\$3.0	3-Egg Omelets MEAT LOVER'S OMELETTE \$16.0
Egg Dishes OMELETTE		Tantalizing Appetizers CHICKEN DRUMMIES \$8.0
Burgers & Hot Dogs CORN DOG	\$3.5	Three Egg Omelettes HAM CHEESE OMELETTE \$8.0
Coffee CAPPUCCINO	\$2.3	Seafood Combinations Shrimp

SHRIMP FEAST

0 000

Vegan Brunch		Deli Specialties	
SAUSAGE PATTIES		CLUB DELUXE	\$10.3
Dinners, With Your Cl Of 2 Sides	hoice	Senior Dinners 1/2 LB. CHOPPED SIRLOIN	\$9.0
PORK CHOP DINNER	\$15.0	Premium Omelettes	
Hot Drink		HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE	\$10.0
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.3	Pancakes, French To	aet
Nigiri And Sashimi		And Waffles	ası,
EGG OMELETTE		BLUEBERRY PANCAKES	
Extra Ingredients		Skillet Specials	
SMOKED, ITALIAN OR GYROS	\$4.0	CHEDDAR CHEESE SKILLET	\$9.7
Signature Breakfast		Breakfast Menu Specials	
SMOKED SAUSAGE EGGS	\$11.0	GYROS BREAKFAST	\$11.0
Burger And Sandwick	nes \$5.0	Chefs Recommende Entrees	d
Desserts - Ice Cream		STIR FRY	\$11.0
MALTS SHAKES	\$5.3	Eggs/ Omelettes	
Glamburgers		5 ITEM OMELETTE	\$12.0

Breakfast Waffles

Senior Breakfast

MUSHROOM BURGER

TWO EGGS SPUDS

BAKLAVA \$4.0

FRENCH

\$9.9

\$8.0

Restaurant Category

Mixed Specialties

MALTED WAFFLE \$7.3

JUICE

200

Charcoal Hearth		Paleo Bars	
CHOPPED SIRLOIN	\$11.6	APPLE CINNAMON	\$7.8
0	! - -	PECAN PIE	\$3.8
Country Morning S	peciais		
SUNRISE BREAKFAST	\$8.6	Main	
Hearty Dreakfoot	Гаас	PORK TENDERLOIN	\$10.6
Hearty Breakfast -	Eggs	HOMEMADE CARAMEL ROLL	\$3.0
And Omelettes			
VEGGIE OMELETTE	\$11.0	Hot Drinks	
_		COFFEE	
Desserts		TEA	
LEMON MERINGUE PIE	\$3.8	D '	
DISH OF ICE CREAM	\$3.0	Dinners	
		GYROS DINNER	\$12.6
Mains		8 OUNCE SIRLOIN STEAK	\$10.0
SOUTHWEST OMELETTE	\$10.0	Olellara	
ATLANTIC COD	\$14.0	Skillets	
		GREEK SKILLET	\$11.3
Main Courses		R. J. SKILLET	\$10.4
BISCUITS AND GRAVY	\$9.0	Non Alaahalia Drinka	
FISH DINNER	\$8.6	Non Alcoholic Drinks	5
- .		ICED TEA	\$2.0
Toast		BOTTLED WATER	\$1.3
FRENCH TOAST	\$6.0	GATORADE	\$2.2
TOAST	\$2.3	Droolefoot	
		Breakfast	
Fish Dishes		TWO EGGS	\$4.3
FISH SANDWICH	\$9.8	STEAK & EGGS	
FRIED FISH	\$5.0	SCRAMBLED EGGS	
Soft Drinks		Starters	
LEMONADE	\$2.3	SPICY CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0

\$3.3

BROASTED CHICKEN

\$11.5

W 2 7 6
-

BBQ PORK RIBS	\$17.0	ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$3.0
11		BOTTLED SODA	\$1.7
Uncategorized		BOTTLED LIPTON TEA	\$1.9
PANCAKE FEAST	\$10.0	PROPEL FITNESS WATER	\$2.0
ITALIAN SKILLET	\$12.0		
BAKED HAM DINNER	\$10.6	Side Dishes	
Haanta Dua alafa ata		ONION RINGS	\$6.3
Hearty Breakfasts		POTATO SKINS	\$9.0
RICHES BREAKFAST	\$9.5	ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2.6
SPUDS VEGGIES	\$10.0	HASH BROWNS OR AMERICAN	\$4.3
RICHES CHALLENGE	\$11.0	FRIES	040
SPUDS DELIGHT	\$8.6	HAM, BACON, SAUSAGE	\$4.3
BISCUITS NO EGGS	\$6.0	SMOKED OR SPICY SAUSAGE, GYROS	\$5.0
Salads		SAUSAGE LINKS OR PATTIES	\$2.3
CHEF SALAD	\$10.0	Dessert	
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0	BLUEBERRY PIE	\$7.8
RICHES SALAD	\$10.0	FRUIT PIES	\$3.4
TUNA SALAD	\$9.3	ICE CREAM SUNDAES	\$4.0
GARDEN SALAD	\$4.3	PANCAKE	\$5.5
COLESLAW	\$3.0	FRESH FRUIT SALAD	46.6
Rurger		CREPES	
Burger		WAFFLE	
RICHES ROYAL BURGER	\$9.9		
RICHES BEEF BURGER	\$9.6	Omelettes	
KRAUT BURGER	\$9.9	RICHES OMELETTE	\$11.0
BACON CHEESE BURGER	\$9.9	GYROS OMELETTE	\$11.0
PATTY MELT	\$9.9	TURKEY MELT	\$11.0
CHEESEBURGER		OMELETTE	422.0
Beverages		BROCCOLI HOLLANDAISE OMELETTE	\$11.0
COFFEE OR HOT TEA	\$2.4	DENVER OMELETTE	\$9.8
2% MILK	\$2.0	SAUSAGE CHEESE OMELETTE	\$11.0
_ · • ····	+v		

HAM SANDWICH

CHEESE OMELETTE	\$9.0	TURKEY SANDWICH	\$8.0
		BEEF SANDWICH	\$8.0
These Types Of Dishes		GYROS SANDWICH	\$11.0
Are Being Served		HINDENBURG	\$11.0
SIRLOIN STEAK	\$11.6	PITA CHICKEN MELT	\$11.0
TOSTADAS		CHICKEN TENDER MELT	\$10.6
TUNA STEAK		GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$9.6
SALAD		GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$3.5
SOUP			
ROAST BEEF		Ingredients Used	
BURGER		CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$7.8
MEAT		COTTAGE CHEESE	\$3.0
CHICKEN		CHICKEN BREAST	\$9.8
PIZZA		OATMEAL	\$3.5
TURKEY		VEGETABLES	\$1.0
PANINI		CHEESE	\$1.8
FISH		MILK	\$1.3
Sandwiches		BACON	
	\$10.6	BEEF	
STEAK SANDWICH TUNA MELT	\$10.6	BUTTER	
TURKEY MELT	\$9.8	FRUIT	
	\$9.8	CHOCOLATE	
HOT BEEF SANDWICH FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$9.8	PORK MEAT	
	\$10.0	CHEDDAR CHEESE	
GRILLED HAM CHEESE	\$9.8	HAM	
GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.0	CORNED BEEF	
CLASSIC BLT	\$9.0	SAUSAGE	
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$8.0	CHEDDAR	

\$8.0



R J Riches Family

2145 Highway Ave, Saint Paul, United States

Opening Hours: Wednesday 08:00-15:00 Thursday 08:00-15:00 Friday 08:00-15:00 Saturday 08:00-15:00 Sunday 08:00-15:00 Tuesday 08:00-15:00

Made with menuweb.menu

